

VATIONAL CONSERVATION LANDS

Pompeys Pillar National Monument

HOURS: May through September Visitor Center: 9 a.m. - 4 p.m. Main Gate: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

> WALK-IN: Dawn to dusk all year

Admission: \$7/vehicle

https://goo.gl/tFzo40

3039 U.S. Highway 312 Pompeys Pillar, Montana 59064 Phone: (406) 875-2400

Explore Your Public Lands

On July 25, 1806, William Clark of the Lewis and Clark Expedition visited Pompeys Pillar, carving his name and date upon the rock.

"... this rock I ascended and from it's top had a most extensive view in every direction.... The nativs have ingraved on the face of this rock the figures of animals &c. near which I marked my name and the day of the month & year."

> From the original journals of the Lewis and Clark Expedition

Today, visitors can stand in the footsteps of Captain Clark while looking at his signature, visit the monument's magnificent visitor center, walk along the Yellowstone River, enjoy an interpretive program led by a skilled ranger, or stand on top of Pompeys Pillar and take in the beautiful scenery of Yellowstone County, Montana.





Lewis & Clark National Historic Trail Pompeys Pillar is one of many significant sites along the Lewis and Clark National Historic Trail. It follows the historic outbound and inbound routes of the Lewis and Clark Expedition of 1804 to 1806.